



# KIDS FESTIVE MENU

2 COURSE 14.95 | 3 COURSE 16.95

## STARTERS

**GREEK ONION SOUP | VE |**  
Sweet onion sauce, crispy shallots, grilled ciabatta

**KALAMARI | SF |**  
Garlic aioli, lemon

**CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT | D | E |**  
Red onion chutney, grilled ciabatta

## MAINS

**TURKEY KEBAB**  
Sage & onion stuffing, pigs in blankets, cranberry sauce, Greek roast potatoes, red wine jus

**PLANT-BASED CHICKEN | VE |**  
Sage & onion stuffing, cranberry sauce, Greek roast potatoes, roasted root vegetables, gravy

**FISH & CHIPS | SF |**  
Battered haddock, seasoned fries, mushy peas, tzatziki

## DESSERTS

**CHOCOLATE BROWNIE**

**APPLE & CINNAMON | N | D | E | V |**  
Vanilla ice cream

**ICE CREAM | VE | GF |**  
Vanilla | Chocolate | Strawberry

**SORBET | VE | GF |**  
Lemon | Mango | Raspberry

ASK FOR OUR MENU FOR CHILDREN UNDER 3

The main allergens are shown on each of our dishes. If you have an allergy or intolerance listed or not listed on the menu, please let your server know before placing any order. Every care is taken to avoid any cross contamination when processing specific allergen free orders, we do however work in a kitchen that processes allergenic ingredients and do not have a specific allergen free zone.

**V** Suitable for Vegetarians  
**VE** Suitable for Vegans  
**GF** Gluten Free  
**S** Contains Sesame

**SF** Contains Seafood/Shellfish  
**D** Contains Dairy  
**E** Contains Egg

**N** Contains nuts or nut oils  
Although dishes without this symbol are made without nuts, there is a possibility that traces of nuts may still be found in them.